Tankless  Inc.
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heating
A                            COMPANY
 2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243 | 800.826.5537 | fax 941.755.6529 | tanklessinc@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | www.stiebel-eltron-usa.com
re
v.
 1
2.

ng
e
w
it
ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e.
COMMERCIAL    INDUSTRIAL 3-PHASE WATER HEATING
Model Part Number Voltage Phase kW Amps 3P Breaker
Size (A)
Temperature Rise °F (gpm = kW x 6.83 / ∆t)
5 gpm 10 gpm 15 gpm 20 gpm 40 gpm
CES 120 CES-120-400D 400 3-phase delta 116.67 168.39 200 >100 76 51 38 19
CES-120-480D 480 3-phase delta 120.00 144.34 175 >100 82 55 41 21
CES 144 CES-144-400D 400 3-phase delta 133.14 192.17 225 >100 92 62 46 23
CES-144-480D 480 3-phase delta 144.00 173.21 200 >100 98 66 49 25
CES-144-575D 575 3-phase delta 144.00 144.59 175 >100 99 66 49 25
CES Series: CES 120, CES 144 | NEMA 3, NEMA 4/4X
Specifications
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION SHEET
Model CES 120, CES 144